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COUNTRY EXQUISITE JUST LIKE A INVESTMENT
LIVING WITH HOME LOCATED : & | PROPERTY IN ACTON $739,000
TOWN IN WILDWOOD COTTAGE Strong -solid tenants in this '
CONVE- 4 bdrm executive home, _' % HIHﬁbHI’{}h Imcaﬂm;imr thlﬁ ESII:IHE .d.n;:rg-g:rynaﬁmc;g Iﬁ’g?r-u .
""| NIENCES BB et 100, gtivel; B | immaculate and we ot Main Hoor ealth Food T
st New  fabulous B0 x 40' roverse Tahit maintained raised bunga- Store has boan a tanant for e
——J i ome S 2 fnd eriock, Exiensive | low. Cedar cathedral coil- 87005 ‘pius S unlihee. - S GORGEO!
wﬂh fantasﬂc wrap aruund porch & hot tub privately sit- upgrades throughout. Gourmet kit, fin, with high quality granite coun- ings in ]wmg areas, main floor laundry, updated bathroom. ik U raivt Tt b i i e et CDHE HGHETD ELEH WILLIAMSI IN GLE

uated on extended rear deck. Gorgeous home with
hardwood floors, 9' ceilings, 4 bdrms & 3 car garage -
the decor is beautiful too! Close to Caledon Village.
$539,000. Call Kathy Ellis*. 05-234-60

ters, Bl stainless steal appl., 8 & 10" ceilings. Sunken LADR with
hrdwd firs and dble sided gas FF Main fioor offica, large FR with pic-
ure windows of yard and pool. Spectacular view from mstr. bdrm.,
Prof. finished bsmt with add, bdrm/nanny suite. Too many upgrades
1o hist. Shows 10+++, Asking $836,000. Call Elaine Turkington®,
05-181-30

Located on a very desirable street on just over half an acre,
with a triple car garage and an inground pool. Spacious
kitchen, four bedrooms, three bathrooms and a finished
basement with room for a home theatre and a pool table. Your
family will love this one! Call Matt* or John Hill*. 05-216-30

4 years . . . current rent $675P/M plus all utilities. The proparty
is In an excellamt state of repair . . . New FA Gas Furnace
{2004), New A/C (2004), New Metal Roof (2000), 2-100 amp
systems in place, 2 parking spaces available for the aparimant
tenants. there is also street parking. Call Deborah® for details
905-B77-5165. $220,900. 04-723-80

Cosy finished rec room with wainscotting, bar and wood-
stove. Private yard with high cedar hedge, covered deck
and mature trees. Garage plus large workshop area.
$262,500. Call Matthew* or John Hill*. 05-220-91
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¥  WALK THE BRUCE TRAIL! . ' . LARGE YOU'LL BE
Beautifully cared for Victorian NEW PH'CE i e e ! g - .

NEW PRICE in ta‘nuh::{ls area. Updated " e o e a— i - B, S EXECUTIVE IMEHESSED

: ﬂ E § throughout while maintaining | & e - e 0 20 ' HOME P T Sunfilled cherry

' i 2 sense of charm & heritage. e P RS -- B E i e kit Irge -eating
Lovely kitchen with ceramics O ' A e s ke WSy e Ccllent ol | area, brkist bar,

main foorfamily oom .l 3 BEDROOMS PLUS INLAWSUITEIN | W SEORGETOWN FORLEASE o P granite counters,

G . sq. ft. Fronting on Hwy. #7. Zoned Public  transit, i .
dows. Enteﬂarnment size living & dmmg room wiwoodburning This home offers maple hrdwd, reno'd kitchen, Co Maqny Bl 4 avgtlablewéall Brenda shopping, rec centres all within walking. 2 family rooms Sep Iwmg & damng dreas, dEﬂcratwe columns. 4 ceramics, butler's pantry, v

stove. Lots of plank floors & stained glass. Beautiful rebuilt e i : { : SR : : bdrms. mn fir off 2nd fir laundrv. aranite in main floor office, 4 bdrms
front porch overlooking perennials, flagstone walkways, patios built-in dishwasher, built-in microwave, CAir, 7 with FP, ensuite, air cond, large 2 tier deck, mature lot ; ; Yy, 9 ings, soaring ceiling in foy
and fenced ilg pﬂﬂl.nEgrtra large dbl Sarage with |1:n::Irst & work- CVac, detached garage. $269,900. Call Rod* MacDonald* 905-877-5165. and much much more. Rod* & Dinah* Presswood. bthrms, Martha Summers*. $575,000. : S foction

shop. Truly Delightful! $435,000. Call Kathy Ellis*. 05-164-31 or Dinah*. 05-274-30 05-260-19 04-689-91

Shows to perfection!!! $43
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Bright,  spa- sidesplit ; MR e 1 Private 5+ acres, A great bunga-
: - I bdrm NEW!!! CHARMING CAPE COD Bt o ] it : ’: :
sidesplt on Jarge 1{]4 x 141" lot. Updated white On approx 1.3 acres 10 mins to GO Train, estale subdivision in | v — g'flfja gt’E‘E:' 8 home  approx REDUCED : $262,900 low _ backing

! : : e Smart 3 A L
| : § ; £ } r ; | S o NS | v
cious, - updated o S with over- 4 superb custom
area of fine homes, quiet court. Just gorgeous 4+1° bdrm, 4

. 3 onto a park and ﬂuﬂr 0 QEI'EQE window and ceram
kitchen w/breakfast bar, w/o to large cedar deck from baths, beautiful big eat-in country kitchen open concept with fam- Private 1 acre lot with mature trees. BEEG sq ft. + finished lower level with walk out. : P shower and corer ub n he d piec

dining area. Family room w/fireplace and French ity room, 2 walkouts to wraparound deck. Fin basement with walk- Main floor family rm plus main floor Soaring ceilings, inlaid hardwood floors, designer ?““ﬂ‘?'-”pﬂﬂtﬂd roof, w"t'd.m' deck, fence, ©aves, sof- rate entrance . . , waiting o be fini
doors out to rear patio. 2 baths. Lots of storage. ﬁ"‘”‘. P":E' decorated, ”ﬂtﬂ'ﬁﬁ,{,‘-ﬁ“ﬂ“{‘?&;ﬁ? 53'33’ L s ?l-d' den. Call Brenda Payton*. kitchen, inground pool, cabana, waterfall and more. fits, nice quiet crescent, finished basrerqent with 4th bed- ship and Highways §7 and 8410, F
Don't miss this one. Call Jill Johnson*. ~ 05-259-91 I T e 05-262-91 Martha Summers* 05-162-91 room. Hurry! It won't last! Rob McMulkin®,  05-200-30 o www.realestateforyou.ca and ¢

| . COUNTRY DELIGHTFUL A LOOKATTHIS LEASE 3 AC.

- NEW PRICE B CHaRm STARTER NEW PRICE .. - Ratwresty @ HOUSE & BARN
flggr : gf;.anr,i VILLAGE B2l Super semi with huge pie Located close fo 401 &
Fabulous ~SETIING § shaped yard with no hous- [ LY Teflgar R hisbighome SRR NS
i st Charming  and es in behind, Open concept [~ £ 1 hes 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, [ SRS e

delightful 3 bdrm in

i BUHGALDW WITH IHGFIIDUND FDDL 5259 900 R .
| 8 Lovely 3 bdrm bungalow with large eat-in oak kitchen |
Bl with extensive cabinetry, w/o from master to 12 x 16"
deck overlooking 12'x24" I/G pool. Huge finished rec
room with bar, upgraded windows, hardwood under
broadioom, immaculate home. Call Pam* to view.

05-271-30

&l 3 bdrm with decorative
] columns, ceramics, eat-in
kitchen and master bed-

i kKitchen
wlisland and 2nd sink, great woodwork! Pine
plank floors, 2 baths, family room, wood stove in
LR, MBR and FR. Great yard and heated and
AC workshop. $329,000. Call Jill Johnson™.
05-168-91

: miiai S| main floor family room,
eal-in IrJtchen and a rec room and an extra bedroom down, The bam is
suitable for a horse with 2 stalls and fenced padaock or for catfle. One
year lease fo A-1 tenants. $2000/mo. All appliances included, plus rid-
ing mower. Call Glenda Hughes”, 05-215-31

e L SR Hillsburgh  backs g
onto Elnra Gataract Trailway and 82' frontage. Many

updates including windows, gorgeous bathroom, eat-in
country kitchen, furnace 1999, Plank flooring, original
trim, sunroom at rear, appliances included. It's a beauty
at $199,500!!! Call Iris* to view. 05-172-91

wm with wet i}ar b&th
bdrm on mn lev +3
wiviews over pool, We
Martha Summers”.

e

Ty

' et LB weme gl room with a semi ensuite.
{lmet court location, walk to “GO". 5264.900. Martha
Summers®. 05-163-30

"SEDROON OPPORTUNITY EXECUTIVE GREAT FAMILY FANTASTIC 4! $429.900
MATTANY' OVER. MINUTESTO 1 RENTAL HOME 4 levels of living in : )
1 Wowl Describes not BELFOUHTAI:H ik N ﬂ'IIS I'Eat fﬂl’...tl' hEd_ %-. R

R Goiv e gt dbavel Sof { 5 bdrms on 1 R ; W Detached cosy 3 bed- 9
the great layout of this . $1 ,mﬂ,ﬂﬂﬂ _ 3“ bunaal l room, iwo bath
almost 1700 sq.t. home % 148 acres, 2 separate acre more or | | 0OM DUngaiow on iarge

gsidesplit.
Remodeled kitchen
& bath. Main floor
family room wfhremac:e Another rec room in lower
level. Great quiet court and a super family neigh-
bourhood just minutes to 401. Monica Keess®.

05-161-99

in west Brampton.
Imagine siting on the
R o , fromt porch this summer
ar in the backyard enjoying the wildlife, Open concept kitchen/fami-
Iy room with gorgeous fireplace and walk-oul 1o a patternad congrete
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